
OPEN Handicap 

 NOM PRENOM 

1. HAEVEN JONATHAN 

2. SUCHER ANTOINE 

3. WANG WAN KUN 

4. DELA BLANCHERIE CEDRIC 

5. LECLERCQ JEAN 

6. DUPONT ROMUALD 

7. CERTENAIS THOMAS 

8. MARRA MASSIMO 

9. BAUDOUX MICHAEL 

10. NAGANT GUILLAUME 

11. FOUCHARD GAEL 

12. DOEM MARC 

13. MARLIER MARISE 

14. VANDENBERGH VINCENT 

15. BARRAS ELIOT 

16. LAMAUDIERE ANTHONY 

17. DANDOIS JONATHAN 

18. ALVES JOSE 

19. SMEDTS NICOLAS 

20. BOUDOUANI IBRAHIM 

21. WOLFF AUGUSTIN 

22. FONTAINE EMMANUEL 

23. RENARD CHRISTOPHE 

24. APTEKERS LOIC 

25. BERCKMANS LOUIS 

26. ROMAN MORENO ANTOINE 

27. DECOSTER ROGER 

28. VALENTINY KILYAN 

29. GOHY SAMUEL   (WO) 

 

  



SERIE F 

 NOM PRENOM 

1. KEIM THEO 

2. WANG WAN KUN 

3. BOUDOUX MICHAEL 

4. REBIC STRAHINJA 

5. SUCHER ANTOINE 

6. BARRAS ELIOT 

7. NAGANT GUILLAUME 

8. LAMAUDIERE ANTHONY 

9. BERCKMANS LOUIS 

10. LENOCI VINCENT 

11. VALENTINY KILYAN 

12. WERNER JOSE 

13. DEVAL VINCENT 

14. CAILLEUW ANDY 

15. WOLFF AUGUSTIN 

16. FONTAINE EMMANUEL 

17. ALVES JOSE 

18. DEVAL NATHAN 

19. BOUDOUANI ELIOT 

20. WERNER ETHAN 

21. DEBUSSHER AMELIE 

22. SMEDTS NICOLAS 

23. VAN DEN BERGE XAVIER 

24. BIOUX MAELYS 

25. ROMAN MORENO ANTOINE 

26. APTEKERS LOIC 

 

  



SERIE E 

 NOM PRENOM 

1. SUCHER ANTOINE 

2. WANG WAN KUN 

3. MARLIER MARISE 

4. DOEM MARC 

5. NAGANT GUILLAUME 

6. BARRAS ELIOT 

7. BERCKMANS LOUIS 

8. GOVEARTS JESSY 

9. AMOES MONIQUE 

10. DANDOIS JONATHAN 

11. LAMAUDIERE ANTHONY 

12. DECOSTER ROGER 

13. DELA BLANCHERIE CEDRIC 

14. TADDEO NICOLA 

15. BAUDOUX MICHAEL 

16. APTEKERS LOIC 

17. VALENTINY KILYAN 

18. WOLFF AUGUSTIN 

19. CALOMNE STEVE   (WO) 

20. GOHY SAMUEL   (WO) 

 

VETERANS 

 NOM PRENOM 

1. DELA BLANCHERIE CEDRIC 

2. VANDENBERGH VINCENT 

3. AMOES MONIQUE 

4. FONTAINE EMMANUEL 

5. BAUDOUX MICHAEL 

6. DOEM MARC 

7. DANDOIS JONATHAN 

8. DECOSTER ROGER 

9. DEVAL VINCENT 

10. ALVES JOSE 

11. KEIM MARC 

12. RENARD CHRISTOPHE 

13. WERNER JOSE 

14. TADDEO NICOLA 

15. WOLFF AUGUSTIN 

16. CALOMNE STEVE   (WO) 

 

  



SERIE C 

 NOM PRENOM 

1. HAEVEN JONATHAN 

2. MESSINA AMANDA 

3. HANOTIAUX CLEMENT 

4. MARRA MASSIMO 

5. FOUCHARD GAEL 

6. VANDIEST AMAURY 

7. VANDENBERGH VINCENT 

8. LECLERCQ JEAN 

9. ADAM FLAVIO 

10. CERTENAIS THOMAS 

11. DUPONT ROMUALD 

 

SERIE D 

 NOM PRENOM 

1. FOUCHARD GAEL 

2. CERTENAIS THOMAS 

3. MESSINA AMANDA 

4. DELA BLANCHERIE CEDRIC 

5. ADAM FLAVIO 

6. DUPONT ROMUALD 

7. VANDENBERGH VINCENT 

8. DOEM MARC 

9. DECOSTER ROGER 

10. TADDEO NICOLA 

11. LECLERCQ JEAN 

12. DANDOIS JONATHAN 

13. GOVEARTS JESSY 

14. RENARD CHRISTOPHE 

15. HAEVEN JONATHAN   (DISCALIFIE) 

 

SERIE NC 

 NOM PRENOM 

1. BOUDOUANI IBRAHIM 

2. DEVAL VINCENT 

3. ALVES JOSE 

4. VAN DEN BERGE XAVIER 

5. SMEDTS NICOLAS 

6. FONTAINE EMMANUEL 

7. WERNER ETHAN 

8. ROMAN MORENO ANTOINE 

9. DEVAL NATHAN 

10. BIOUX AMALYA 

11. DEBUSSHER AMELIE 

 

  



SERIE A OPEN 

 NOM PRENOM 

1. COLOT THEO 

2. JANSSENS CYRIL 

3. MOLLET THEO 

4. HANOTIAUX CLEMENT 

5. VANDIEST AMAURY 

6. MARRA  MASSIMO 

7. COLOT OLIVIER 

 

SERIE A/B 

 NOM PRENOM 

1. COLOT THEO 

2. JANSSENS CYRIL 

3. VANDIEST AMAURY 

4. MOLLET THEO 

5. HANOTIAUX CLEMENT 

6. HAEVEN JONATHAN 

 

SERIE DAME NC/C 

 NOM PRENOM 

1. BIOUX MAELYS 

2. BIOUX AMALYA 

 

SERIE DAME A/B 

 NOM PRENOM 

1. MESSINA AMANDA 

2. AMOES MONIQUE 

3. MARLIER DENISE 

 

SERIE CADET/JUNIORS 

 NOM PRENOM 

1. REBIC STRAHINJA 

2. KEIM THEO 

3. WANG WAN KUN 

4. GOHY SAMUEL   (WO) 

 

SERIE MINIMES 

 NOM PRENOM 

1. BIOUX MAELYS 

2. WERNER ETHAN 

3. BIOUX AMALYA 

 


